
13.00-14.00

1 Margarita Drozdova free 2010 Piruett, Estonia

2 Anastasia Davõdova free 2010 Tip-Top, Estonia

3 Karolina Obolonina free 2010 Piruett, Estonia

4 Ayan Nabiyeva free 2010 Tip-Top, Estonia

5 Aino Törmäinen free 2009 SVS Espoo, Finland

6 Aurelija Davtjan free 2009 Piruett, Estonia

7 Maria Arhipenko free 2009 Tip-Top, Estonia

8 Jana Lanevski free 2009 Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

9 Polina Popova free 2009 Tip-Top, Estonia

10 Janika Helimets free 2009 Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

11 Daniella Strömberg free 2008 SVS Espoo, Finland

12 Marija Zuravska free 2008 Tip-Top, Estonia

13 Zlata Kudelja free 2008 Piruett, Estonia

14 Sandra Kutkin free 2008 Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

15 Pihla Kolari free 2008 SVS Espoo, Finland

16 Victoria Irdla free 2008 Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

17 Julia Kotilainen free 2008 Jyväskylän Voimistelijat '79 ry, Finland

18 Mia Kutkin free 2008 Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

19 Kreetta Mikkonen free 2008 Jyväskylän Voimistelijat '79 ry, Finland

20 Valeria Sereda free 2008 Piruett, Estonia

14.00-14.45

1 Emma Sokolova free 2007 A Turun Naisvoimistelijat, Finland

2 Polina Sektalova free 2007 A Piruett, Estonia

3 Toini Antila free 2007 A Turun Naisvoimistelijat, Finland

4 Anna Angelika Rebane free 2007 B Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

5 Karin Konšina free 2007 B Piruett, Estonia

6 Siiri Salminen free 2007 B Jyväskylän Voimistelijat '79 ry, Finland

7 Alexandra Avetisyan free 2007 B Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

8 Helmi Palmunen free 2007 B Jyväskylän Voimistelijat '79 ry, Finland

9 Emma Törmäinen free 2007 C SVS Espoo, Finland

10 Elli Kinnunen free 2007 C SVS Espoo, Finland

11 Diana Lavitskaja free 2007 C Tip-Top, Estonia

12 Mette Merisalu free 2007 C SVS Espoo, Finland

13 Sofronia Pavlidi free 2007 C SVS, Finland

14 Kira Serstuk free 2007 C SVS Espoo, Finland

15 Emma Sokolova hoop 2007 A Turun Naisvoimistelijat, Finland

16 Polina Sektalova hoop 2007 A Piruett, Estonia

17 Toini Antila hoop 2007 A Turun Naisvoimistelijat, Finland

15.00-16.15

1 Mimosa Turunen free 2006 A Turun Naisvoimistelijat, Finland

2 Aurora Pohjanvirta free 2006 A SVS, Finland

3 Vanessa Vainio free 2006 A Turun Naisvoimistelijat, Finland

4 Anabell Vei free 2006 B Piruett, Estonia

5 Arina Telkanen free 2006 B SVS Espoo, Finland



6 Alisa Osipova free 2006 B Piruett, Estonia

7 Aida Ahlholm free 2006 B SVS Espoo, Finland

8 Liisbet Randjärv free 2006 B Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

9 Thea Marii Haiba free 2006 B SVS Espoo, Finland

10 Alexandra Vdovenko free 2006 C SVS, Finland

11 Isabella Strömberg free 2006 C SVS Espoo, Finland

12 Aava Mäkelä free 2006 C SVS, Finland

13 Kiira Kekki free 2006 C SVS Espoo, Finland

14 Darina Zagorskaja free 2006 C Tip-Top, Estonia

15 Vea Sävstrand free 2006 C SVS Espoo, Finland

16 Katja Vatjalainen free 2006 C SVS, Finland

17  Mila Kolari free 2006 C SVS Espoo, Finland

18 Mimosa Turunen hoop 2006 A Turun Naisvoimistelijat, Finland

19 Aurora Pohjanvirta hoop 2006 A SVS, Finland

20 Vanessa Vainio ball 2006 A Turun Naisvoimistelijat, Finland

21 Anabell Vei hoop 2006 B Piruett, Estonia

22 Arina Telkanen hoop 2006 B SVS Espoo, Finland

23 Alisa Osipova hoop 2006 B Piruett, Estonia

24 Aida Ahlholm hoop 2006 B SVS Espoo, Finland

25 Liisbet Randjärv hoop 2006 B Tatiana Ilvese VK, Estonia

26 Thea Marii Haiba hoop 2006 B SVS Espoo, Finland

16.15-16.45

1 Elviira Niiranen free 2005 B SVS Vantaa, Finland

2 Karolina Parilova free 2005 B Piruett, Estonia

3 Erica Ojala free 2005 B SVS, Finland

4  Veronika Sektalova free 2005 B Piruett, Estonia

5 Sara Penttilä free 2005 B SVS Vantaa, Finland

6 Sandra Laur free 2005 C SVS, Finland

7 Diana Kuuskmann free 2005 C Piruett, Estonia

8 Katarina Gelgor free 2005 C SVS, Finland

9 Elviira Niiranen hoop 2005 B SVS Vantaa, Finland

10 Karolina Parilova hoop 2005 B Piruett, Estonia

11 Erica Ojala rope 2005 B SVS, Finland

12 Veronika Sektalova ball 2005 B Piruett, Estonia

13 Sara Penttilä hoop 2005 B SVS Vantaa, Finland


